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Monday/Tuesday/Thursday:

8:00-9:05:
9:05-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-11:05:
11:05-11:55:
11:55-12:20:
12:20-1:20:
1:20-2:44:

Friday:
8:00-9:05:
9:05-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-11:05:
11:05-11:55:
11:55-12:20:
12:20-1:20:
1:20-2:10:

2:10-2:44:

Wednesday:
8:00-9:00:
9:00-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-10:40:
10:40-11:30:
11:30-12:20:
12:20-1:20:

ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: g27jphf)

ELA Continued LSO (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)
Break

Science (ZOOM: Password: BmJpz2): (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nidj)
Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)

PE (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)

Lunch

Extended Learning (ZOOM):

ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: g27jphf)

ELA Continued BRSO (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)

Break

Science (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2): (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nidj)

Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)

PE (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)

Lunch

m: Mrs. Gandasetiawan (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: lljvyzy)

Mrs. Jones’s Classroom (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: e5e3kqt)

2Z00M

Extended Learning (ZOOM):

Extended Learning/Office Hours/School Wide Events: (ZOOM)
SEL Class

Break

Extended Learning/Office Hours/School Wide Events: (ZOOM)
Asynchronous Learning/Teacher Prep

Music

Lunch
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5" Grade Daily Schedule for Mr. Hillman’s Homeroom:

Mr. Hillman’s Zoom Link for all classes: https://zoom.us/j/6429157761

Monday/Tuesday/Thursday:

8:00-9:05: ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2) (CLASSROOM CODE:

4nxafxg)

9:05-9:55: ELA Continued/Science (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2) (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nld))
9:55-10:15:  Break

10:15-11:05: Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)

11:05-11:55: (ZOOM) (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)

11:55-12:20: PE (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)

12:20-1:20:  Lunch

1:20-2:44: Extended Learning (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2):

Friday:
8:00-9:05: ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2) (CLASSROOM CODE: 4nxafxg)
9:05-9:55: ELA Continued/Science (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2) (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nldj)
9:55-10:15:  Break
10:15-11:05: Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)
11:05-11:55: (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)
11:55-12:20: PE (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)
12:20-1:20: Lunch
1:20-2:10: m: Mrs. Gandasetiawan (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: lljvyzy)
Mrs. Jones’s Classroom (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: e5¢e3kqt)

ZOOM
2:10-2:44. Extended Learning (ZOOM):
Wednesday:
8:00-9:00: Office Hours/Extended Learning/School Wide Events: (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2)

9:00-9:55: SEL Class
9:55-10:15: Break
10:15-10:40: Office Hours/Extended Learning/School Wide Events: (ZOOM; Password: BmJpz2)

10:40-11:30: Asynchronous Learning/Teacher Prep
11:30-12:20: Music
12:20-1:20:  Lunch
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5" Grade Daily Schedule for Mrs. Arbuckle’s Homeroom:

Mrs. Arbuckle’s Zoom Links for all classes: https://zoom.us/j/4359891121

Monday/Tuesday/Thursday:

8:00-9:05:
9:05-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-11:05:
11:05-11:55:
11:55-12:20:
12:20-1:20:
1:20-2:44:

Friday:
8:00-9:05:
9:05-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-11:05:
11:05-11:55:
11:55-12:20:
12:20-1:20:
1:20-2:10:

2:10-2:44:

Wednesday
8:00-9:00:
9:00-9:55:
9:55-10:15:
10:15-10:40:
10:40-11:30:
11:30-12:20:
12:20-1:20:

ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: cal52dz)
ELA Continued/Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)
Break

(ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)
Science (ZOOM; ): (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nldj)

PE (ZOOM) (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)

Lunch

Extended Learning (ZOOM)

ELA — Reading/Writing (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: cal52dz)

ELA Continued/Math (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: vjm6com)

Break

(ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: Ickc346)

Science (ZOOM; ): (CLASSROOM CODE: 6p3nidj)

PE (ZOOM) (CLASSROOM CODE: kngotgz)

Lunch

M: Mrs. Gandasetiawan (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: lljvyzy)
Mrs. Jones’s Classroom (ZOOM): (CLASSROOM CODE: e5e3kqt)

ZOOM
Extended Learning (ZOOM)

Extended Learning/Office Hours/School Wide Events (ZOOM):
SEL Class

Break

Extended Learning/Office Hours/School Wide Events (ZOOM):
Asynchronous Learning/Teacher Prep

Music

Lunch
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